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1. 14~ 100M 5t 2,1 A~ 10/100M & i& & % 0 4= 1 /> RS485 3 0
0 XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X).

2. AHAER IAERTHHHEF X

3. XHNAC A F IR, A LAMARk.

4, 554 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A4 £ 7 Ko

5. A T X T4 IEEE802. 3x 554 (Flow control),

Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),

6. WIRMABTA DC (9736V),

7. IPAO 547 ¥ %, DIN FHXZHEMETAIRAEAHE,
8. M&I#E. LR FELT.

9. B IAELE-40"C"+857C,

10, REGEFEE, TRKRY F - ZERGHIR.
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

P o%: 3= 1 AKFED:

« ko: FC, 100Mbps (4F) * 1 4~10/100Base-TX 340 RJ45 3500

« kK : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm o #5447k |EEES02.3 10Base~T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
© RiEXHE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3x iAds 7k

o R4 (E4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (& K IEH £ 120Km) * AR BEHER

RS485 41 : * HH# A5 : 1Gbps

* 754 EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (1S0/1EC8284) #73f * MAC 3erbE Kob: 1K, AFHF )

* RS485 3%: +. —. GND e @K% 0.9Mpps

cmiEO: TUT R FINIE :

l'ﬂf%'ﬁ: * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

s Wik AWTADCOTIVI AN, RBHRI, Ttk A4 <50

) ) * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
s WRIED: HEEEHT

« THER: —40C ~ 485°C EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %44 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %44 4,
* EAIRE: —45C ~ +85°C EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5
"MK O ~ 9%, RA o b 1EC60068-2-27
Ptk A= R T -
s By TFE: 1EC60068-2-32
e ¥ R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 36mm adT %
o 35 X DIN Tk F3 X o Eh: IEC60068-2-6

o B E S IPA0 AP F R, AR pIRH
* MTBF: 100000h
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6Q-1ES1E1CD-20A/B AP ER & Seumil ——E EJk+—F8 RS485 BAIRELT FC 20KM
GQ-IES1E1CD-40A/B AR & Sl —R—H FJk+—B% RS485 BIEE LT FC 40KM
GQ-1ES1E1CD-60A/B LR & Seim ——E EJk+—35 RS485 BA{E LT FC 60KM -40~+85°C
GQ-1ES1E1CD-80A/B W ER & Skl —H—H EJk+—B% RS485 BIEE LT FC 80KM
6Q-IES1E1CD-100A/B AP ER & Seumil ——HEJk+—3§ RS485 EEEALT FC 100KM
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